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Date Start Event Name Location
Wed 10/24/2018 6:00 pm Girls Basketball Parent Meeting Faculty Dining Room
Sat 11/10/2018 9:00 am Girls Basketball Tip Off Gym - Entire
Mon 11/12/2018 TBD GBB - Westminster JV Tournament Away
Tue 11/13/2018 TBD GBB - Westminster JV Tournament Away
Wed 11/14/2018 TBD GBB - Westminster JV Tournament Away
Thu 11/15/2018 TBD GBB - Westminster JV Tournament Away
Fri 11/16/2018 TBD GBB - Westminster JV Tournament Away
Sat 11/17/2018 TBD GBB - Westminster JV Tournament Away
Mon 11/19/2018 8:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym - Entire
Mon 11/19/2018 4:00 pm Girls Basketball Gym - Entire
Tue 11/20/2018 3:00 pm GBB  -  Santa Fe @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (3:00/4:30/6:00) Gym - Entire

HOME
Wed 11/21/2018 8:00 am Girls Basketball Practice Gym - Entire
Mon 11/26/2018 TBD GBB -  Whitney Varsity Tournament Away
Mon 11/26/2018 TBD GBB - Marina Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Tue 11/27/2018 TBD GBB - Marina Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Tue 11/27/2018 TBD GBB -  Whitney Varsity Tournament Away
Wed 11/28/2018 TBD GBB - Marina Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Wed 11/28/2018 TBD GBB -  Whitney Varsity Tournament Away
Thu 11/29/2018 TBD GBB - Marina Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Thu 11/29/2018 TBD GBB -  Whitney Varsity Tournament Away
Fri 11/30/2018 TBD GBB - Marina Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Fri 11/30/2018 TBD GBB -  Whitney Varsity Tournament Away
Sat 12/01/2018 TBD GBB -  Whitney Varsity Tournament Away
Mon 12/03/2018 TBD GBB - La Quinta Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Mon 12/03/2018 TBD GBB - Norwalk Varsity Tournament Away
Mon 12/03/2018 TBD GBB - Marina JV Tournament Away
Tue 12/04/2018 TBD GBB - La Quinta Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Tue 12/04/2018 TBD GBB - Norwalk Varsity Tournament Away
Tue 12/04/2018 TBD GBB - Marina JV Tournament Away
Wed 12/05/2018 TBD GBB - Marina JV Tournament Away
Wed 12/05/2018 TBD GBB - La Quinta Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Wed 12/05/2018 TBD GBB - Norwalk Varsity Tournament Away
Thu 12/06/2018 TBD GBB - La Quinta Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Thu 12/06/2018 TBD GBB - Marina JV Tournament Away
Thu 12/06/2018 TBD GBB - Norwalk Varsity Tournament Away
Fri 12/07/2018 TBD GBB - La Quinta Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Fri 12/07/2018 TBD GBB - Norwalk Varsity Tournament Away
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Fri 12/07/2018 TBD GBB - Marina JV Tournament Away
Sat 12/08/2018 TBD GBB - Marina JV Tournament Away
Sat 12/08/2018 TBD GBB - La Quinta Frosh/Soph Tournament Away
Sat 12/08/2018 TBD GBB - Norwalk Varsity Tournament Away
Mon 12/10/2018 TBD GBB (FS, JV) ?? @ F.V. Gym - Entire

HOME
Mon 12/10/2018 TBD GBB - Artesia Varsity Tournament Away
Tue 12/11/2018 TBD GBB - Artesia Varsity Tournament Away
Tue 12/11/2018 5:00 pm GBB - F.V. @ Temecula (F/S, JV) (5:00/6:30) Away
Wed 12/12/2018 TBD GBB - Artesia Varsity Tournament Away
Thu 12/13/2018 TBD GBB - Artesia Varsity Tournament Away
Thu 12/13/2018 5:00 pm GBB - La Mirada @ F.V. (F/S, JV) (5:00/6:30) Gym - Entire

HOME
Fri 12/14/2018 TBD GBB - Artesia Varsity Tournament Away
Sat 12/15/2018 TBD GBB - Artesia Varsity Tournament Away
Tue 12/18/2018 4:00 pm GBB - Murrieta Mesa @ F.V. (F/S, JV) (4:00/5:30) Gym - Entire

HOME
Thu 12/20/2018 4:00 pm GBB - Los Alamitos @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (4:00/5:30/7:00) Gym - Entire

HOME
Wed 12/26/2018 TBD GBB - Pacifica F/S and JV Tournament Away
Wed 12/26/2018 TBD GBB - San Diego Holiday Varsity Prep Classic

Tournament
Away

Thu 12/27/2018 TBD GBB - Pacifica F/S and JV Tournament Away
Thu 12/27/2018 TBD GBB - San Diego Holiday Varsity Prep Classic

Tournament
Away

Fri 12/28/2018 TBD GBB - Pacifica F/S and JV Tournament Away
Fri 12/28/2018 TBD GBB - San Diego Holiday Varsity Prep Classic

Tournament
Away

Sat 12/29/2018 TBD GBB - Pacifica F/S and JV Tournament Away
Sat 12/29/2018 TBD GBB - San Diego Holiday Varsity Prep Classic

Tournament
Away

Thu 01/03/2019 4:00 pm GBB - CDM @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V) (4:00/5:30/7:00) Gym - Entire
HOME

Tue 01/08/2019 4:00 pm GBB  - F.V. @ Edison (F/S, JV, V) (4:00/5:30/7:00) Away
Thu 01/10/2019 4:00 pm GBB - F.V. @ Marina (F/S, JV, V) (4:00/5:30/7:00) Away
Sat 01/12/2019 9:00 am GBB - F.V. @ Huntington Beach (F/S, JV, V)

(12:00/10:30/9:00)
Away
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Tue 01/15/2019 4:00 pm GBB -  Newport Harbor @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V)

(4:00/5:30/7:00)
Gym - Entire
HOME

Thu 01/17/2019 4:00 pm GBB - F.V. @ Laguna Beach (F/S, JV, V)(4:00/5:30/7:00) Away
Tue 01/22/2019 4:00 pm GBB - Marina @ F.V.  (F/S, JV, V)(4:00/5:30/7:00) Gym - Entire

HOME
Thu 01/24/2019 4:00 pm GBB - F.V. @ Newport Harbor  (F/S, JV,

V)(4:00/5:30/7:00)
Away

Sat 01/26/2019 3:00 pm GBB - Orange Lutheran @ F.V.  (F/S, JV,
V)(3:00/4:30/6:00)

Gym - Entire
HOME

Tue 01/29/2019 4:00 pm GBB - Laguna Beach @ F.V. (F/S, JV, V)(4:00/5:30/7:00) Gym - Entire
HOME

Thu 02/07/2019 7:00 pm GBB - CIF Game HOME
Gym - Entire

Sat 02/09/2019 7:00 pm GBK (CIF) - Northview @ F.V. Gym - Entire


